Jim Keogh Senior Women's 5K

NAME
NAME
Simon, Laura
Taylor, Corinne
Willingham, Molly
Lips, Hannah
Bellows, Kiah
Melton, Mary Evelyn
Dowe, Bailey
Lees, Lauren
Tarleton, Madison
Simon, Elizabeth
Yates, Mattie
Tanzey, Laura
Taber, Hannah
Leftwich, Olivia
Jennings, Marlee

Age
Age Team

20
17

15

16
16
17
15

Jim Keogh Senior Men's 5K

Denman, Luke
Spark, Colton
Kemp, Kyle
Ortiz, Pablo
Wilson, Taylor
Borowicz, Robert
Taylor, Ben

Leavenworth, Brandon
Leavenworth, Nicholas

Still, Drew
Meadows, Peter
Boliek, Wyatt
Caldwell, Thomas
Reamy, Alex
Boliek, Luke
Battista, Anthony
Leftwich, Bradley
Beckish, Bryce
Weber, lke
Langley, Brandon
Siudut, Dennis
Hiller, Rivers
Schaaf, Joshua
Padgett, Cody
Women's 13-14 5K
Fuller, Nicole
Jones, Madison
Jahns, Anna
Anderson, Lillie
Snell, Ashley
Fields, Courtlyn
Melton, Lizzy
Christensen, Maren
Tiffany, LeeAnn
Aragon, Nina

16
18
16
19
19
16
16
18
16
16
17
18
15
15
16
16
15
12
15
16
16
15
17
15

14
14
14
13
14
14
13
14
13
14

Team

YSSC
ASC
YSSC
YSSC
TG
YSSC
TG
TG
TG
YSSC
YSSC
TG
YSSC
TG
BSC

TG
YSSC
YSSC
TG
BSC
YSSC
GA
GA
GA
YSSC
GA
TG
TG
H2A
TG
BSC
TG
ASC
YSSC
CAT
ASC
TG
CAT
CAT

GAS
YSSC
GA
TG
YSSC
UNTG
YSSC
CAT
TG
TG

Time

1:17:51.81
1:21:19.15
1:21:32.13
1:23:00.47
1:23:04.88
1:24:05.47
1:24:44.80
1:24:48.97
1:24:54.42
1:24:57.08
1:34:52.97
1:35:49.80
1:37:39.98
1:40:47.00
1:41:33.00

1:12:52.43
1:13:07.63
1:13:56.64
1:16:11.70
1:16:56.61
1:17:45.49
1:18:02.69
1:19:20.33
1:19:22.84
1:19:25.81
1:19:58.97
1:20:39.24
1:21:09.63
1:23:03.28
1:23:05.50
1:23:26.25
1:33:52.38
1:35:33.54
1:36:13.73
1:38:45.00
1:41:11.00
1:41:13.00
1:42:29.00
1:53:22.00

1:20:23.22
1:27:51.25
1:30:51.82
1:32:12.91
1:35:28.40
1:35:48.73
1:37:58.00
1:39:04.00
1:42:11.00
1:43:27.00
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19-24
17-18
17-18
15-16
19-24
15-16
17-18
15-16
17-18
19-24
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
15-16

15-16
17-18
15-16
19-24
19-24
15-16
15-16
17-18
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
11-12
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
15-16



Thomas, Katherine
Smink, Madeline
Nail, Sarah
Men's 13-14 5K
McCoy, Brooks
Kabas, Jackson
Crumley, Kevin
Wilson, Peyton
Kriegler, Joey
Lopez, David
Thorne, Connor
Milici, Mikey
Ohning, Aidan
Chang, Daniel
Frazier, Jack
Weber, Nicholas
Aragon, Miko
Women's Open 5K
Hankins,Malena
Countryman,Marianne
Schwartz,Kristine
Kester,Kristine
Cranston,Lauren
Cuda,Claire
Fuller,Shelby
Harrell,Carolyn
Oliver,Casey
Scott,Leslie
Montgomery,Victoria
King,Tracey
Weber,Carrie
Venable,Beth
Schaeffer,Allyson
Larimer,Madison
Masterson,Katherine
Weber,Becky
Haag,SweetPea
Men's Open 5K
Peerson,Blain
Klenzak,Andy
Arnosky,Justin
Unger,Daniel
Stuart,Steven
Kriegler,Frank
Mengering, Jon
Gaw,Mike
Martin,Tom
Adams,Robert
Brown,Clay
Ferreira,Pedro
Larimer,Jerry
Haselden, Bill
Seibel,Ben
Watson, David
Jones, Scott

14
13
14

14
13
14
13
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
13
13

37
46
37
46
23
24
20
50
22
46
51
33
19
36
20
26
61
48
45

47
44
22
39
43
45
27
41
44
51
34
42
60
50
59
35
47

CAT
CAT
YSSC

YSSC
TG
TG
BSC
ASC
YSSC
YSSC
YSSC
YSSC
BSC
YSSC
YSSC
TG

GAJA
GAJA
RAY
GAJA
OEVT
OEVT
GAS
GS
OEVT
GS
NCMS
DCTC
OEVT
CAT
OEVT
OEVT
AWJ
TGM
OEVT

UNAT
GAJA
OEVT
GAJA
GS
NCMS
OEVT
GAJA
OEVT
NCMS
GS
RAY
OEVT
OEVT
GAJA
OEVT
OEVT

1:59:42.00
1:59:51.00
2:00:09.00

1:13:38.68
1:21:12.97
1:23:39.13
1:24:01.71
1:27:31.12
1:30:27.32
1:30:28.00
1:31:05.84
1:32:04.81
1:32:13.39
1:34:12.82
1:37:59.00
1:38:33.00

1:23:42.73
1:25:22.67
1:28:59.28
1:30:31.23
1:32:17.26
1:34:08.68
1:35:04.75
1:35:40.75
1:43:59.00
1:45:23.00
1:48:15.00
1:49:42.00
1:50:11.00
1:53:05.00
1:53:44.00
1:54:26.00
2:00:35.00
2:06:43.00
2:26:33.00

1:21:30.63
1:27:57.20
1:28:38.08
1:32:02.29
1:33:51.53
1:34:05.29
1:37:02.61
1:46:45.00
1:53:23.00
1:54:23.00
1:54:25.00
1:57:15.00
1:57:42.00
1:57:57.00
2:01:28.00
2:03:57.00
2:04:58.00
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35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
19-24
19-24
19-24
50-54
19-24
45-49
50-54
30-34
19-24
35-39
19-24
25-29
60-64
45-49
45-49

45-49
40-44
19-24
35-39
40-44
45-49
25-29
40-44
40-44
50-54
30-34
40-44
60-64
50-54
55-59
35-39
45-49



Larsen,Larry
Adams,Blaine
Women's 11-12 3K
Baker, Sydney
Faulconer, Savanna
Baker, Maddie
Reamy, Sarah
Gill, Victoria

Kerr, Lily
Reistroffer, Rachel
Prewette, Bay
Gillespie, Bailee
Melton, Caroline
Kurtz, Karah
Weaver, Ashley
Culbertson, Abby
Beckish, Lauren
Guffey, Karsyn
Bevis, Nielly
Luckadoo, Logan
Muth, Katelynn
Men's 11-12 3K
Jann, Christian
Fields, Ethan

De Maria, David
DeFoor, Emerson
Fountain, Josh
Meier, Brandon
McCarty, Max
McLoud, Will
Hiller, Sam
Crowley, Rowan
Gamble, Conor
Jason, Charles
Prewette, Jake
Viney, Cam
Women's Open 3K
Jahns, Anna
Taylor, Corinne
Hankins,Malena
Countryman,Marianne
Mahle,Bridget
Menzer,Melinda
Yates, Mattie
Tenney, Sam
Christensen, Maren
Hutton, Meredith
Fields, Courtlyn
Mendez,Katie
Scott,Leslie
Rogers,Jennie
Evangelista,Ann
Aguilar,Katie
Kendrick,Kathrin
Cardenas,Janet

48 UNAT
36 OEVT

12 YSSC
12 YSSC
12 YSSC
12 H2A
12 H2A
12 H2A
11 YSSC
12 YSSC
12 CAT
11 YSSC
12 H2A
12 H2A
12 GA
11 ASC
12 RCST
12 CAT
12 RCST
12 CAT

12 UNYS
12 UNTG
12 YSSC
11 YSSC
12 GA
11 YSSC
12 CAT
12 H2A
11 TG
12 YSSC
11 GA
12 YSSC
11 YSSC
11 YSSC

14 GA
17 ASC
37 GAJA
46 GAJA
30 OEVT
42 UNAT
15 YSSC
14 YSSC
14 CAT
14 CAT
14 UNTG
27 TGM
46 GS
58 NCMS
42 OEVT
35 OEVT
32 OEVT
50 OEVT

2:07:27.00 18
2:18:48.00 19

0:48:23.52
0:48:36.63
0:50:04.55
0:52:20.26
0:52:38.75
0:52:40.91
0:57:59.54
1:01:30.65
1:02:16.43
1:02:19.01
1:05:21.35
1:05:23.23
1:05:38.41
1:07:05.75
1:.07:33.15
1:09:51.41
1:13:53.96
1:19:32.59

0:47:33.35
0:49:35.69
0:53:12.58
0:53:15.44
0:57:36.30
0:57:51.30
0:59:47.33
0:59:52.70
1:01:49.91
1:02:29.47
1:06:24.88
1:06:53.87
1:19:01.42
DNF

0:51:21.38
0:53:14.23
0:53:51.63
0:54:03.48
0:54:31.96
1:00:43.35
1:01:00.25
1:01:03.90
1:.01:28.71
1:.01:44.24
1:01:55.49
1:04:43.95
1:05:07.08
1:.07:23.72
1:08:02.70
1:08:30.34
1:09:14.50
1:10:22.54
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45-49
35-39

113-14
117-18
1 35-39
1 45-49
1 30-34
1 40-44
1 15-16
213-14
3 13-14
4 13-14
513-14
1 25-29
2 45-49
1 55-59
2 40-44
2 35-39
2 30-34
1 50-54



Peerson,Julie 44 OEVT

Jennings,Liane 38 OEVT
Morris,Sally 36 OEVT
Bridges, Allie 13 RCST
Barber,Barbara 58 TGM

Thorne,Billie 44 OEVT
King,Nanci 45 OEVT
Eastham,Jane 45 OEVT
Wiener, Pam 36 OEVT
Garziano, Dori 37 OEVT
Helm,Andrea 49 OEVT
Iftner,Holly 42 OEVT
Aragon, Leah 48 TGM

Bluestein,Beth 41 OEVT
Rolfsen,Beth 42 OEVT
Dyer, Amy 38 OEVT
Cox,Jennifer 46 OEVT
Pettus,Regina 37 OEVT
Rosko,Danielle 38 OEVT
Bussey,Herbie 33 OEVT
DiNatale,Lauren 38 OEVT
Stemper, Michelle 33 RAY

Mudd,Rachel 52 OEVT
Smith,Mary 52 OEVT

Men's Open 3K
Leavenworth, Nicholas 16 GA

Taylor, Ben 16 GA
Reamy, Alex 15 H2A
Meadows, Peter 17 GA
Kriegler, Joey 14 ASC
Kothe,Mark 44 GS
Jones,Evan 44 OEVT
Grose, Nathan 14 GA
Siudut, Dennis 16 ASC
Coraggio,Chris 54 OEVT
Siudut, Nicholas 10 ASC
MacConvery, Jacy 13 GA
Langley, Brandon 16 CAT
Plantz, Ryan 28 ART
Stanforth,John 55 OEVT
Quanrud,John 64 GAJA
Rose, Troy 35 OEVT
Kranse, Craig 26 OEVT
Bennet, Sean 40 OEVT
McWhorfer, Will 55 YSSC
Hartley,Christopher 35 DAQM
Brackin,Glenn 60 OEVT
Bussey,Gibson 42 OEVT
Robinson,Chris 29 OEVT
King,Michael 45 OEVT
Manley,Carlton 63 GS
McLoud, Austin 15 H2A
Murphy,Robert 36 OEVT
Brown,Clay 34 GS

Baker, Christopher 32 OEVT

1:10:46.32
1:10:49.32
1:11:10.10
1:13:47.74
1:15:18.02
1:16:48.08
1:18:21.88
1:18:39.12
1:18:42.24
1:18:54.29
1:19:25.11
1:19:46.91
1:20:59.01
1:20:59.81
1:21:01.32
1:23:00.02
1:25:48.94
1:28:35.27
1:30:47.90
1:31:11.41
1:32:31.88
1:42:36.66
1:44:29.98
1:54:59.12

0:47:29.39
0:48:33.92
0:49:13.04
0:49:13.04
0:51:36.61
0:53:49.23
0:57:27.45
0:57:40.59
0:59:48.39
0:59:53.92
1:00:23.62
1:00:23.93
1:02:07.02
1:.02:12.83
1:02:35.76
1:04:49.90
1:05:15.93
1:05:37.03
1:06:35.73
1:08:00.06
1:08:23.99
1:08:38.84
1:09:49.98
1:10:11.82
1:10:50.75
1:11:00.13
1:12:47.75
1:13:23.14
1:13:27.36
1:13:55.95

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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3 40-44
3 35-39
4 35-39
6 13-14
2 55-59
4 40-44
3 45-49
4 45-49
5 35-39
6 35-39
5 45-49
5 40-44
6 45-49
6 40-44
7 40-44
7 35-39
7 45-49
8 35-39
9 35-39
3 30-34
10 35-39
4 30-34
2 50-54
3 50-54

1 15-16
2 15-16
3 15-16
117-18
113-14
1 40-44
2 40-44
2 13-14
4 15-16
1 50-54
1 10&U
3 13-14
5 15-16
1 25-29
1 55-59
1 60-64
1 35-39
2 25-29
3 40-44
2 55-59
2 35-39
2 60-64
4 40-44
3 25-29
1 45-49
3 60-64
6 15-16
3 35-39
1 30-34
2 30-34



Haselden, Bill
Baracz,Tim

Lyon, Jeff

Davis, Ryan
Thomas, Cameron
Stoddart,Kendrick
Bussey,Jason
Peterson,Jim
Aragon, Rico
Leung,Kevin
Dapper,John
Gaw,Mike

NO IDEA
Women's Open 2K
Jahns, Anna
Taylor, Corinne
Hankins,Malena
Countryman,Marianne
Christensen, Maren
McMillion,Leah
Hebel,Janice
Hiller, Ellis

Fowler, Morgan
Johnson, Josie
McCart,Sara
Quinn, Cheryl
Scott,Leslie
Knizner, Sarah
Pavia, Sienna
Pardue, Caitlin
Castro, Cali
Hutton,Laura
Berry, Makenna
Berentsen, Joanna
Hehn,Maggie

Lee, Karen

Men's Open 2K
Taylor, Ben
Meadows, Peter
Leavenworth, Nicholas
Reamy, Alex
Kriegler, Joey
Neale, Keegan
Muse, Dylan
Stuart,Steven
Buresh,Bob
McCarty, Max
Singer,Chris
Schaaf, Joshua
Siudut, Dennis
Murphy, Ben
Castro, Ed
Haselden, Trey
Arwood, Garrett
Haselden, Bill

50 OEVT
36 OEVT
44 OEVT
26 OEVT
34 OEVT
37 UNAT
33 OEVT
53 OEVT
47 OEVT
35 OEVT
48 OEVT
41 GAJA

14 GA
17 ASC
37 GAJA
46 GAJA
14 CAT
20 OEVT
52 GS
13 TG
157G
14 CAT
22 OEVT
50 OEVT
46 GS
12 YSSC
11 YSSC
10 CAT
19 OEVT
33 CAT
11 CAT
37 TNT
27 OEVT
52 TNT

16
17
16
15
14
13
13
43
52
12
40
17
16
19
53
11
11
50

GA
GA
GA
H2A
ASC
YSSC
UNYS
GS
SPM
CAT
OEVT
CAT
ASC
OEVT
OEVT
PALM
CAT
OEVT

1:14:43.02
1:16:55.17
1:17:11.36
1:17:47.90
1:18:17.72
1:20:03.59
1:21:50.89
1:27:28.66
1:41:51.29
1:53:42.59
1:54:59.12
1:54:59.13
0:52:42.79

0:33:58.66
0:34:23.08
0:35:53.53
0:36:01.95
0:38:57.60
0:39:24.22
0:39:26.57
0:39:38.48
0:39:39.94
0:39:45.54
0:39:50.47
0:41:41.60
0:43:45.49
0:46:44.52
0:46:54.46
0:47:23.67
0:49:25.16
0:51:04.24
0:54:24.43
0:59:35.18
1.02:27.85
1:07:55.99

0:30:27.95
0:30:31.58
0:31:13.85
0:31:39.50
0:33:45.84
0:35:50.52
0:36:57.80
0:37:51.06
0:38:24.91
0:38:53.93
0:39:17.62
0:39:46.53
0:40:40.63
0:41:11.28
0:43:20.48
0:46:42.55
0:47:26.14
0:52:48.21

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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2 50-54
4 35-39
5 40-44
4 25-29
3 30-34
5 35-39
4 30-34
3 50-54
2 45-49
6 35-39
3 45-49
6 40-44

13-14
17-18
35-39
45-49
13-14
19-24
50-54
13-14
15-16
13-14
19-24
50-54
45-49
11-12
11-12
10&U
19-24
30-34
11-12
35-39
25-29
50-54

1 15-16
117-18
2 15-16
3 15-16
113-14
2 13-14
3 13-14
1 40-44
1 50-54
111-12
2 40-44
2 17-18
4 15-16
119-24
2 50-54
2 11-12
3 11-12
3 50-54



Brown,Clay
McMillion,Alan
Hartley,Christopher
Hehn,John
Hehn,Jonathan
Byer,Allan
Women's 10&U 1K
Kriegler, Abby
Knox, Lynsey
Earle, Caroline
Jones, Meredith
Ownbey, Hannah
Buckner, Hannah
Golden, Keri
Golden, Kelsey
Jahns, Sarah
Weber, Hannah
Pardue, Caitlin
McSharry, Audra
Emerson, Ally
Kurz, Cady

Martin, Rebecca
Holder, Bailey
Crowley, Jessie
Warwick, Anna
Martin, Sarah Katherine
Weaver, Aneesa
Earle, Amanda
Robinson, Chloe
Men's 10&U 1K
Kassis, Daniel
Faulconer, lan
Jason, William
Viney, Copeland
Siudut, Nicholas
Broome, Noah
Prewette, Luke
Duncan, Harry
Broome, John

Xu, Andy
Bujoreanu, George
Weaver, Daim
Cline, James
Women's Open 1K
Jahns, Anna
Taylor, Corinne
Countryman,Marianne
Sheridan, Emily Blake
Yates, Mattie
Christensen, Maren
Hankins,Malena
DeFoor, Emerson
Scott,Leslie
Reamy,Suzanne
Ownbey, Jamie

34
49
35
61
30
57

GS

OEVT
DAQM
OEVT
OEVT
OEVT

ASC
BSC
YSSC
YSSC
YSSC
CAT
CAT
CAT
GA
YSSC
CAT
TG
CAT
CAT
YSSC
CAT
YSSC
MPSC
TG
YSSC
YSSC
CAT

MPSC
YSSC
YSSC
YSSC
ASC
YSSC
YSSC
GA
YSSC
YSSC
GA
YSSC
CAT

GA
ASC
GAJA
YSSC
YSSC
CAT
GAJA
YSSC
GS
OEVT
OEVT

0:53:46.34
0:57:53.41
1:.02:26.01
1:07:51.45
1:07:52.39
1:07:53.80

0:18:08.00
0:19:24.00
0:20:35.00
0:21:33.00
0:21:46.00
0:21:48.00
0:22:23.00
0:22:24.00
0:23:06.00
0:23:29.00
0:23:47.00
0:23:58.00
0:24:03.00
0:24:23.00
0:26:10.00
0:26:27.00
0:26:49.00
0:27:15.00
0:28:01.00
0:29:10.00
0:29:59.00
0:32:02.00

0:18:33.00
0:19:28.00
0:20:04.00
0:20:36.00
0:20:42.00
0:21:49.00
0:23:20.00
0:24:45.00
0:24:47.00
0:25:03.00
0:27:45.00
0:27:54.00
DNF

0:16:53.00
0:16:56.00
0:19:10.00
0:19:17.00
0:19:32.00
0:20:27.00
0:20:39.00
0:21:48.00
0:23:09.00
0:23:23.00
0:23:43.00

19
20
21
22
23
24
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1 30-34
1 45-49
1 35-39
1 60-64
2 30-34
1 55-59

113-14
117-18
1 45-49
2 17-18
1 15-16
113-14
1 35-39
111-12
2 45-49
1 40-44
2 40-44



Aguilar,Katie 35 OEVT 0:24:01.00

Earle, Sally 15 YSSC 0:27:15.00
Driggers, Grace 13 HYHH 0:27:38.00
Earle,Katie 40 OEVT 0:27:57.00
Jones,Edie 40 OEVT 0:28:29.00
Robinson,Stacey 37 OEVT 0:32:25.00
Kurtz,Joanne 49 OEVT 0:33:28.00
Rogers, Delia 13 OEVT 0:34:15.00

Men's Open 1K
Leavenworth, Brandon 18 GA 0:14:45.00
Leavenworth, Nicholas 16 GA 0:15:57.00

Reamy, Alex 15 H2A 0:16:02.00
Meadows, Peter 17 GA 0:16:45.00
Taylor, Ben 16 GA 0:16:51.00
Kriegler, Joey 14 ASC 0:18:05.00
Davis, Dalton 13 FAST 0:18:16.00
MacConvery, Jacy 13 GA 0:19:04.00
Beckish, Bryce 12 ASC 0:19:21.00
McCarty, Max 12 CAT 0:20:37.00
Siudut, Dennis 16 ASC 0:20:38.00
De Maria, David 12 YSSC 0:21:42.00
Conley,Tim 29 OEVT 0:21:54.00
Wiener, Pam 36 OEVT 0:22:28.00
Jones, Madison 14 YSSC 0:24:46.00
Langley, Brandon 16 CAT 0:25:12.00
Jasper, Michael 23 FINNS 0:25:35.00
Haselden, Trey 11 PALM 0:26:05.00
Broome,Chris 38 OEVT 0:26:56.00
Haselden, Bill 50 OEVT 0:29:03.00
Barrow,Mark 53 OEVT 0:29:52.00
Weber,Andy 46 OEVT 0:32:06.00
Odom,Al 54 COLM 0:33:23.00
Emerson,Brent 36 OEVT 0:34:23.00
Martin,David 44 OEVT 0:34:25.00
Brad Hitchings Women's Open 1/2K

Jahns, Anna 14 GA 0:09:36.88
Taylor, Corinne 17 ASC 0:09:57.99
Prewette, Bay 12 YSSC 0:10:06.30
Hankins,Malena 37 GAJA 0:10:47.52
Countryman,Marianne 46 GAJA 0:11:00.81
loffreda, Kelsey 11 FAST 0:11:07.16
Hutton, Meredith 14 CAT 0:11:20.91
Christensen, Maren 14 CAT 0:11:33.73
Beckish, Lauren 11 ASC 0:11:53.71
Hammer, Meredith 13 FAST 0:12:08.52
Scott,Leslie 46 GS 0:12:59.75
Taylor, Lilliana 9 ASC 0:13:05.87
Beckish, Kate 9 ASC 0:14:02.58
Aguilar,Katie 35 OEVT 0:14:10.53
Emerson, Ally 10 CAT 0:14:26.88
Haselden, Trey 11 PALM 0:14:42.41
Berry, Makenna 11 CAT 0:15:41.33
Hiebel, Catherine 11 ASC 0:16:53.19
Mullikin, Olivia 9 CAT 0:17:42.07

Beckish, Shaun 42 OEVT 0:17:58.86

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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©
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2 35-39
2 15-16
2 13-14
3 40-44
4 40-44
1 35-39
3 45-49
3 13-14

117-18
1 15-16
2 15-16
217-18
3 15-16
113-14
2 13-14
3 13-14
111-12
2 11-12
4 15-16
3 11-12
1 25-29
1 35-39
4 13-14
5 15-16
1 19-24
111-12
2 35-39
1 50-54
2 50-54
1 45-49
3 50-54
3 35-39
1 40-44

13-14
17-18
11-12
35-39
45-49
11-12
13-14
13-14
11-12
13-14
45-49
10&U
10&U
35-39
10&U
11-12
11-12
11-12
10&U
40-44



Broome,Regina
Haselden, Lorraine

Brad Hitchings Men's Open

Leavenworth, Brandon
Meadows, Peter
Taylor, Ben
Leavenworth, Nicholas
Jann, Christian
Reamy, Alex
Kriegler, Joey
Siudut, Dennis
Siudut, Nicholas
Little, Jed

Gaw,Mike

Hammer, Michael
Hammer,Tom
Heeney, Jack
McCarty, Max
Kassis, Daniel
Hartley,Christopher
Robinson,Chris
Siudut, Lucas
O'Neal, John Michael
Haselden, Bill

Linke, Drew

Links, Greg

Walker, Liam

38
13

18
17
16
16
12
15
14
16
10
9
41
11
43
8
12
10
35
29
8
11
50
9
49
9

OEVT
PALM
1/2K
GA
GA
GA
GA
UNYS
H2A
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
GAJA
FAST
OEVT
ASC
CAT
MPSC
DAQM
OEVT
ASC
ASC
OEVT
ASC
OEVT
TG

0:21:01.89
DNF

0:08:53.48
0:08:57.53
0:09:00.31
0:09:01.18
0:09:02.36
0:09:52.91
0:10:20.88
0:11:27.69
0:11:34.88
0:12:00.44
0:12:05.11
0:12:19.31
0:12:58.76
0:13:15.51
0:13:24.95
0:13:27.37
0:13:42.68
0:13:45.09
0:16:54.72
0:17:16.87
0:18:54.79
0:19:35.01
0:19:59.79
DNF

21
22
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35-39
13-14

17-18
17-18
15-16
15-16
11-12
15-16
13-14
15-16
10&U
10&U
40-44
11-12
40-44
10&U
11-12
10&U
35-39
25-29
10&U
11-12
50-54
10&U
45-49
10&U



